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1 CHAUVET Benoit FRA n°537 81 1 SEM 1 M 00:49:33 12.11 [74] Scott Megeve
2 DUPONT Jean-Christoph FRA n°570 71 1 V1M 2 M 00:49:59 12.01 [74] Tds Seynod
3 LECOMPTE Yanis FRA n°618 84 2 SEM 3 M 00:50:51 11.80 [74] Cmi
4 DUNAND Kevin FRA n°569 89 3 SEM 4 M 00:52:16 11.48 [74] Dunand
5 FUSS Frederic FRA n°580 73 2 V1M 5 M 00:52:52 11.35 [74] Asptt Annecy
6 DEWALLE Christel FRA n°562 83 1 SEF 1 F 00:53:08 11.29 [74] Asj74 / Team Adidas
7 LALANCE Samuel FRA n°610 81 4 SEM 6 M 00:54:52 10.94 [74] Marignier
8 AMOUDRUZ Rene FRA n°503 57 1 V2M 7 M 00:55:29 10.82 [74] Eaa Team Socquet
9 CHAMOUX Benjamin FRA n°532 94 1 ESM 8 M 00:56:19 10.66 [74] La Roche Sur Foron

10 GALMICHE Dorian FRA n°582 98 1 JUM 9 M 00:57:13 10.49 [74] Bonneville
11 OLIVE Christophe FRA n°650 80 5 SEM 10 M 00:58:16 10.30 [74] Spac
12 GROSSET JANIN Bertrand FRA n°592 74 3 V1M 11 M 00:58:24 10.27 [74] Passy
13 BAERTSCHIGER Thierry FRA n°507 76 4 V1M 12 M 00:58:39 10.23 [74] Annemasse
14 BRESSOT PERRIN Claire FRA n°528 80 2 SEF 2 F 00:59:01 10.17 [74] Spac
15 MAHUT Simon FRA n°627 00 1 CAM 13 M 00:59:30 10.09 [74] La Roche
16 MOUILLE Stephane FRA n°649 70 5 V1M 14 M 00:59:53 10.02 [74] Bonneville
17 CURTY Stephane FRA n°549 78 6 SEM 15 M 01:00:01 10.00 [74] Villy-Le-Pelloux
18 MANDEL Lucas FRA n°629 99 2 CAM 16 M 01:00:22  9.94 [74] La Roche-Sur-Foron
19 GUEX Anthony FRA n°594 88 7 SEM 17 M 01:00:48  9.87 [74] Bonne
20 DREVET Alexis FRA n°565 84 8 SEM 18 M 01:01:42  9.73 [74] Intersport La Roche
21 LEVET Alain FRA n°620 77 9 SEM 19 M 01:02:05  9.67 [74] Sngm Affilie Ffcam
22 GLEMEE MINNE Marcel FRA n°590 99 3 CAM 20 M 01:02:10  9.65 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
23 BRASIER Olivier FRA n°527 73 6 V1M 21 M 01:02:20  9.63 [74] St Pierre En Faucigny
24 MAHE Regis FRA n°624 77 10 SEM 22 M 01:02:25  9.61 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
25 LE MEUR Armand FRA n°616 92 11 SEM 23 M 01:02:39  9.58 [74] Pays De Brest Athletisme
26 OUDIN David FRA n°651 93 12 SEM 24 M 01:02:46  9.56 [74] Arenthon
27 QUETANT Lionel FRA n°663 76 7 V1M 25 M 01:02:52  9.55 [74] Thones
28 MOUILLE Arthur FRA n°648 00 4 CAM 26 M 01:02:59  9.53 [74] Boxing Club Bonneville
29 CHARLEMAGNE Julien FRA n°535 80 13 SEM 27 M 01:03:27  9.46 [74] Instinct - Polar
30 RODRIGUES Victor FRA n°678 72 8 V1M 28 M 01:03:33  9.44 [74] Cran Gevrier
31 DUCHENE Bernard FRA n°567 56 1 V3M 29 M 01:03:44  9.42 [74] Annecy Le Vieux
32 MICHEL Sebastien FRA n°641 84 14 SEM 30 M 01:04:05  9.36 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
33 TRIAZ Philippe FRA n°693 71 9 V1M 31 M 01:04:23  9.32 [74] Saint-Sixt
34 AUGRAS Claude FRA n°506 64 2 V2M 32 M 01:04:27  9.31 [74] CAF Haut Chablais Morzine
35 VINCENT Benoit FRA n°699 80 15 SEM 33 M 01:04:31  9.30 [74] Eaa La Roche Sur Foron
36 BOGAIN Justin FRA n°522 00 5 CAM 34 M 01:04:46  9.26 [74] St Pierre En Faucigny
37 JACQUARD Cyril FRA n°602 82 16 SEM 35 M 01:04:52  9.25 [74] St Jeoire En Faucigny
38 LORIDAN Dominique FRA n°621 56 2 V3M 36 M 01:04:55  9.24 [84] Mistral Tc Orange
39 VATINEL Pierre-Antoine FRA n°695 71 10 V1M 37 M 01:05:16  9.19 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
40 JACQUILLET Jean-Paul FRA n°603 55 3 V3M 38 M 01:05:31  9.16 [01] Curtafond
41 SAULNIER Jean-Christoph FRA n°684 66 3 V2M 39 M 01:05:39  9.14 [74] Saint-Pierre En Faucigny
42 JAVAUX Vincent FRA n°605 77 17 SEM 40 M 01:05:44  9.13 [74] Vieugy
43 MIRA Christophe FRA n°643 66 4 V2M 41 M 01:05:58  9.10 [74] Mont Saxonnex
44 DAUZOU Fabien FRA n°553 85 18 SEM 42 M 01:06:04  9.08 [74] Annecy-Le-Vieux
45 DUCHENE Francois FRA n°568 75 11 V1M 43 M 01:06:14  9.06 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
46 ESCUDERO Thierry FRA n°572 64 5 V2M 44 M 01:06:26  9.03 [74] Viuz En Sallaz
47 ANTHONIOZ Raphael FRA n°504 69 12 V1M 45 M 01:06:40  9.00 [74] Amancy
48 PICHEREAU Mickael FRA n°654 86 19 SEM 46 M 01:06:45  8.99 [74] Eaa
49 PILLET Davy FRA n°657 84 20 SEM 47 M 01:07:08  8.94 [74] Pillet
50 POIROT Morgan FRA n°659 91 21 SEM 48 M 01:07:09  8.94 [88] CAF Bressaude Mont.Escalade
51 CHAMOUX Thibaut FRA n°533 95 2 ESM 49 M 01:07:09  8.94 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
52 VALEE Xavier FRA n°694 74 13 V1M 50 M 01:07:13  8.93 [74] CAF Meythet
53 QUINTON Didier FRA n°664 63 6 V2M 51 M 01:07:15  8.92 [74] Ola Team
54 THEUNISSEN Baptiste FRA n°689 83 22 SEM 52 M 01:07:23  8.91 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
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55 DAGAND Dominique FRA n°550 75 14 V1M 53 M 01:07:38  8.87 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
56 PIGNOL Eric FRA n°656 72 15 V1M 54 M 01:07:55  8.84 [74] Seynod
57 DE OLIVEIRA Hugo FRA n°556 92 23 SEM 55 M 01:08:06  8.81 [74] Arenthon
58 BARBARA Serge FRA n°509 73 16 V1M 56 M 01:08:38  8.74 [74] Marignier
59 BLACQUE Olivier FRA n°520 71 17 V1M 57 M 01:08:39  8.74 [68] 3Star Cats Wallisellen
60 CHAMOT Albain FRA n°531 82 24 SEM 58 M 01:08:41  8.74 [69] Lyon
61 MAILLARD Aurelien FRA n°628 85 25 SEM 59 M 01:09:25  8.64 [74] Amancy
62 FAURE Anthony FRA n°574 86 26 SEM 60 M 01:09:29  8.64 [74] Cornier
63 CHENAVARD Thierry FRA n°539 66 7 V2M 61 M 01:09:31  8.63 [74] Reignier Esery
64 PUJO Louis FRA n°662 98 2 JUM 62 M 01:09:36  8.62 [74] Ahsa
65 BARDIN Vincent FRA n°510 93 27 SEM 63 M 01:09:47  8.60 [74] Scionzier
66 PATIN Amaury FRA n°652 76 18 V1M 64 M 01:09:48  8.60 [10] Lausanne Ch
67 DONNADIEU Cyril FRA n°564 74 19 V1M 65 M 01:09:52  8.59 [74] Cornier
68 BLACQUE Nicolas FRA n°519 82 28 SEM 66 M 01:10:12  8.55 [74] St Pierre En Faucigny
69 MARTIN Pierre FRA n°632 91 29 SEM 67 M 01:10:20  8.53 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
70 RENARD Pierre FRA n°667 76 20 V1M 68 M 01:10:21  8.53 [74] Bonneville
71 GUILLIER David FRA n°595 85 30 SEM 69 M 01:10:25  8.52 [21] Dst
72 MAXIT Jeremie FRA n°636 82 31 SEM 70 M 01:10:27  8.52 [74] La Balme De Sillingy
73 REVILLARD Severine FRA n°670 76 1 V1F 3 F 01:10:42  8.49 [74] Les Hydros
74 SONNERAT Bertrand FRA n°686 77 32 SEM 71 M 01:10:49  8.47 [74] Reignier
75 JARGY Clara Mina FRA n°604 55 1 V3F 4 F 01:10:55  8.46 [74] Ca Ambilly
76 CHATEL Eric FRA n°536 85 33 SEM 72 M 01:11:24  8.40 [74] Pers-Jussy
77 GAVARD Jeremie FRA n°587 78 34 SEM 73 M 01:11:45  8.36 [74] Fillinges
78 ALMARCHA Stephane FRA n°502 72 21 V1M 74 M 01:11:59  8.34 [74] St Pierre En Faucigny
79 DANIEL Emmanuel FRA n°552 75 22 V1M 75 M 01:12:07  8.32 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
80 ROUILLER Philippe FRA n°679 53 4 V3M 76 M 01:12:09  8.32 [74] CAF Annemasse Saleve
81 BERTHOLET Laurent FRA n°516 68 23 V1M 77 M 01:12:51  8.24 [74] Bonneville
82 THABUIS Sylvain FRA n°688 83 35 SEM 78 M 01:13:17  8.19 [74] Cornier
83 FOURNIVAL Gisele FRA n°577 68 2 V1F 5 F 01:13:18  8.19 [74] Ca Ambilly
84 BALLET-BAZ Brigitte FRA n°508 61 1 V2F 6 F 01:13:22  8.18 [74] Passy
85 BARDY Agnes FRA n°511 58 2 V2F 7 F 01:13:24  8.18 [74] Morzine
86 INGHAM Louise FRA n°600 82 3 SEF 8 F 01:13:32  8.16 [74] Saint-Sixt
87 BERTHON Jerome FRA n°517 72 24 V1M 79 M 01:13:45  8.14 [74] Evires
88 AGESNE Patrick FRA n°501 70 25 V1M 80 M 01:13:54  8.12 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
89 LANQUIT Eric FRA n°613 79 36 SEM 81 M 01:14:12  8.09 [74] Pers-Jussy
90 GAUDIN Gwenaelle FRA n°586 75 3 V1F 9 F 01:14:13  8.09 [74] Eteaux
91 CHEVRIER Sebastien FRA n°540 77 37 SEM 82 M 01:14:16  8.08 [74] /
92 MOGENIER Jean-Noel FRA n°644 70 26 V1M 83 M 01:14:17  8.08 [74] Samoens
93 LAFFIN Xavier FRA n°609 84 38 SEM 84 M 01:14:18  8.08 [74] Les Ollieres
94 DREVET Nadège FRA n°566 86 4 SEF 10 F 01:14:31  8.05 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
95 JACKSON Hugo FRA n°601 99 6 CAM 85 M 01:14:36  8.04 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
96 REMBAUD Stephane FRA n°666 66 8 V2M 86 M 01:15:05  7.99 [74] Caf La Roche Bonneville
97 BEAU Pascal FRA n°514 58 9 V2M 87 M 01:15:14  7.98 [74] Ville La Grand
98 SANCHEZ VARAS Kevin FRA n°681 91 39 SEM 88 M 01:15:37  7.94 [17] Dompierre-Sur-Mer
99 CHALLAMEL Ludovic FRA n°530 80 40 SEM 89 M 01:15:42  7.93 [74] Sallanches

100 BERNARDIN Thomas FRA n°515 81 41 SEM 90 M 01:15:53  7.91 [74] Les Ollieres
101 MASSOU Loic FRA n°635 70 27 V1M 91 M 01:16:06  7.89 [74] Reignier
102 PICARD Virgile FRA n°653 85 42 SEM 92 M 01:16:07  7.88 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
103 REVOL Olivier FRA n°673 87 43 SEM 93 M 01:16:08  7.88 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
104 GAY Lorris FRA n°588 99 7 CAM 94 M 01:16:18  7.86 [74] Le Petit Bornand
105 LATINI Christophe FRA n°615 85 44 SEM 95 M 01:16:25  7.85 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
106 FUCHS Olivier FRA n°579 79 45 SEM 96 M 01:16:33  7.84 [74] Evires
107 MERLE Christophe FRA n°639 74 28 V1M 97 M 01:16:37  7.83 [74] Viuz En Sallaz
108 GROUSSET Benjamin FRA n°593 91 46 SEM 98 M 01:16:42  7.82 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
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109 FAVRE-BONTE Patrick FRA n°575 57 10 V2M 99 M 01:16:46  7.82 [74] Annemasse
110 LANQUETIN Denis FRA n°612 54 5 V3M 100 M 01:16:48  7.81 [74] Cluses
111 RIVIERE Jean Frzancois FRA n°676 51 6 V3M 101 M 01:16:51  7.81 [74] Saint Julien En Genevois
112 SCHENEVEY Jean Marc FRA n°685 46 1 V4M 102 M 01:16:57  7.80 [11] Rolle
113 RIGAUD Julia FRA n°675 88 5 SEF 11 F 01:16:58  7.80 [74] Annecy Le Vieux
114 GAILLARD Emmanuelle FRA n°581 77 6 SEF 12 F 01:17:13  7.77 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
115 MARTINEZ Christophe FRA n°633 78 47 SEM 103 M 01:17:13  7.77 [74] Marnaz
116 ROZANT Sebastien FRA n°680 76 29 V1M 104 M 01:17:20  7.76 [74] Archamps
117 MONNIN Bruno FRA n°645 83 48 SEM 105 M 01:17:42  7.72 [74] Annemasse
118 LAMBERT Celine FRA n°611 78 7 SEF 13 F 01:17:51  7.71 [74] Scientrier
119 DAUZOU William FRA n°554 52 7 V3M 106 M 01:18:15  7.67 [74] Annecy-Le-Vieux
120 LEBRUN Patrick FRA n°617 69 30 V1M 107 M 01:18:25  7.65 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
121 COURVALIN Etienne FRA n°547 86 49 SEM 108 M 01:18:30  7.64 [74] Sillingy
122 GOY Jonathan FRA n°591 88 50 SEM 109 M 01:18:32  7.64 [74] CAF Annecy
123 REVILLOD Emilie FRA n°671 81 8 SEF 14 F 01:18:36  7.63 [74] Faucigny Athletic Club
124 SANTANAC Thomas FRA n°682 88 51 SEM 110 M 01:18:39  7.63 [74] Maisondunet
125 CLERC Sylvain FRA n°543 85 52 SEM 111 M 01:18:44  7.62 [92] Suresnes
126 MEMBRÉ Michel FRA n°638 73 31 V1M 112 M 01:19:21  7.56 [74] Amancy
127 COURIAT David FRA n°545 76 32 V1M 113 M 01:19:29  7.55 [74] Bonneville
128 GARNIER Anthony FRA n°584 97 3 JUM 114 M 01:19:35  7.54 [74] Saint Laurent
129 VIRON Stephane FRA n°701 65 11 V2M 115 M 01:19:46  7.52 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
130 DESBIOLLES Christophe FRA n°559 76 33 V1M 116 M 01:19:49  7.52 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny
131 RENE Adrien FRA n°668 89 53 SEM 117 M 01:20:21  7.47 [74] Maisondunet
132 MAZZA Philippe FRA n°637 58 12 V2M 118 M 01:20:32  7.45 [74] Fac
133 DELMAS Michel FRA n°557 82 54 SEM 119 M 01:20:33  7.45 [01] Gex
134 ETIENNE Bruno FRA n°573 91 55 SEM 120 M 01:20:41  7.44 [74] Brizon
135 HOFFMANN Robert FRA n°598 42 2 V4M 121 M 01:20:50  7.42 [74] Vetraz-Monthoux
136 POUZET Julien FRA n°661 86 56 SEM 122 M 01:20:52  7.42 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
137 GELB Frédéric FRA n°589 65 13 V2M 123 M 01:21:20  7.38 [74] Nangy
138 LORIDAN Frederic FRA n°622 66 14 V2M 124 M 01:21:21  7.38 [30] Montfaucon
139 THIERY Nicolas FRA n°691 80 57 SEM 125 M 01:21:26  7.37 [74] Bonneville
140 DUPONT BALLET-BAZ Aline FRA n°571 78 9 SEF 15 F 01:21:33  7.36 [74] 74450St Jean De Sixt
141 MANGIN Thierry FRA n°630 78 58 SEM 126 M 01:21:39  7.35 [74] Scientrier
142 COTTIN Laurence FRA n°544 66 3 V2F 16 F 01:21:50  7.33 [74] Faucigny Athletic Club
143 JOUVENOD Hubert FRA n°702 53 8 V3M 127 M 01:21:59  7.32 Non Licencié
144 MAHUT Francis FRA n°625 69 34 V1M 128 M 01:22:20  7.29 [74] La Roche
145 REVIL Christophe FRA n°669 79 59 SEM 129 M 01:22:22  7.28 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
146 BOISSIERE Jacques FRA n°525 45 3 V4M 130 M 01:22:53  7.24 [74] Frangy
147 REVOL Nicolas FRA n°672 87 60 SEM 131 M 01:23:07  7.22 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
148 PORT Thierry FRA n°660 92 61 SEM 132 M 01:23:39  7.17 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
149 BONJEAN Damien FRA n°526 95 3 ESM 133 M 01:23:41  7.17 [74] Cluses
150 BATARD Willy FRA n°513 78 62 SEM 134 M 01:24:11  7.13 [74] Trailer Du Mole
151 JOSSERAND Samuel FRA n°606 78 63 SEM 135 M 01:24:40  7.09 [74] Ayse
152 MASSIE Romain FRA n°634 81 64 SEM 136 M 01:25:30  7.02 [74] Brizon
153 CHOMETY Frederic FRA n°542 77 65 SEM 137 M 01:25:37  7.01 [74] St Jeoire
154 HARMAND Jean Claude FRA n°596 56 9 V3M 138 M 01:26:03  6.97 [74] St Sixt
155 JSP PAYS ROCHOIS Herve FRA n°607 60 15 V2M 139 M 01:26:05  6.97 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
156 GARNIER Stéphane FRA n°585 65 16 V2M 140 M 01:26:29  6.94 [74] St Laurent
157 KEVIN Rousseaux FRA n°608 88 66 SEM 141 M 01:26:58  6.90 [74] Douvaine
158 HERIVEAU Cathy FRA n°597 58 4 V2F 17 F 01:27:21  6.87 [74] Spac
159 COURSON Cyrille FRA n°546 78 67 SEM 142 M 01:27:32  6.85 [74] J3 Sport Amilly
160 MOSCILLO Celia FRA n°647 93 10 SEF 18 F 01:27:45  6.84 [74] Bonnevlle
161 GARCIA Julien FRA n°583 86 68 SEM 143 M 01:27:53  6.83 [74] Reignier
162 BLANCHET NICOUD Genevieve FRA n°521 51 2 V3F 19 F 01:28:07  6.81 [74] Le Grand Bornand
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163 BOGEY Jean-Christoph FRA n°523 78 69 SEM 144 M 01:28:29  6.78 [74] Ayze
164 MORVAN Gilles FRA n°646 73 35 V1M 145 M 01:28:35  6.77 [74] Ayse
165 VIRON Christine FRA n°700 68 4 V1F 20 F 01:28:36  6.77 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
166 FERRIER Jean-Louis FRA n°576 47 10 V3M 146 M 01:28:53  6.75 [49] Avrille
167 THABUIS Julien FRA n°687 82 70 SEM 147 M 01:29:08  6.73 [74] Reignier
168 AUDIBRAN Fabien FRA n°505 77 71 SEM 148 M 01:29:10  6.73 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
169 DAL-BON Romain FRA n°551 83 72 SEM 149 M 01:30:40  6.62 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
170 VAUCHEL Alexandre FRA n°696 82 73 SEM 150 M 01:30:49  6.61 [74] Annecy
171 FROIDEVAUX Christelle FRA n°578 74 5 V1F 21 F 01:31:05  6.59 [74] Evires
172 REBILLARD Ophelie FRA n°665 96 1 ESF 22 F 01:31:31  6.56 [74] Ayze
173 CROS Mae FRA n°548 91 11 SEF 23 F 01:31:43  6.54 [07] Lagorce
174 VERNEY Lionel FRA n°697 79 74 SEM 151 M 01:32:00  6.52 [74] Passy
175 BAREGE Rene FRA n°512 63 17 V2M 152 M 01:32:04  6.52 [73] L'Elan Voglanais
176 MARMIER Nataliya FRA n°631 55 3 V3F 24 F 01:32:27  6.49 [74] Annecy Le Vieux
177 LASKAR Olivier FRA n°614 63 18 V2M 153 M 01:35:46  6.27 [74] Sallanches
178 BOGEY Pierre FRA n°524 81 75 SEM 154 M 01:36:22  6.23 [74] Ayze
179 BRUGUIER Olivier FRA n°529 80 76 SEM 155 M 01:37:03  6.18 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
180 CHOMEL Antoine FRA n°541 81 77 SEM 156 M 01:37:41  6.14 [74] Maison Du Net
181 ROBIN Sabine FRA n°677 92 12 SEF 25 F 01:38:54  6.07 [92] Issy-Les-Moulineaux
182 DESSAINT Elise FRA n°560 67 6 V1F 26 F 01:40:07  5.99 [74] Ola Team
183 CHARDIER Michel FRA n°534 83 78 SEM 157 M 01:40:47  5.95 [74] Arenthon
184 DAVAT Cecile FRA n°555 70 7 V1F 27 F 01:46:09  5.65 [73] Montmelian
185 PLACE Loris FRA n°658 00 8 CAM 158 M 01:47:02  5.61 [74] Boege
186 TISSOT Johann FRA n°692 92 79 SEM 159 M 01:47:38  5.57 [74] Gaillard
187 MINNE Charlotte FRA n°642 73 8 V1F 28 F 01:53:01  5.31 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
188 DEVAUX Perrine FRA n°561 76 9 V1F 29 F 01:53:07  5.30 [74] Sallanches
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Espoir - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 REBILLARD Ophelie FRA n°665 172 01:31:31  6.56 [74] Ayze

Senior - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 DEWALLE Christel FRA n°562 6 00:53:08 11.29 [74] Asj74 / Team Adidas
2 BRESSOT PERRIN Claire FRA n°528 14 00:59:01 10.17 [74] Spac
3 INGHAM Louise FRA n°600 86 01:13:32  8.16 [74] Saint-Sixt
4 DREVET Nadège FRA n°566 94 01:14:31  8.05 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
5 RIGAUD Julia FRA n°675 113 01:16:58  7.80 [74] Annecy Le Vieux
6 GAILLARD Emmanuelle FRA n°581 114 01:17:13  7.77 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
7 LAMBERT Celine FRA n°611 118 01:17:51  7.71 [74] Scientrier
8 REVILLOD Emilie FRA n°671 123 01:18:36  7.63 [74] Faucigny Athletic Club
9 DUPONT BALLET-BAZ Aline FRA n°571 140 01:21:33  7.36 [74] 74450St Jean De Sixt

10 MOSCILLO Celia FRA n°647 160 01:27:45  6.84 [74] Bonnevlle
11 CROS Mae FRA n°548 173 01:31:43  6.54 [07] Lagorce
12 ROBIN Sabine FRA n°677 181 01:38:54  6.07 [92] Issy-Les-Moulineaux

Master 1 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 REVILLARD Severine FRA n°670 73 01:10:42  8.49 [74] Les Hydros
2 FOURNIVAL Gisele FRA n°577 83 01:13:18  8.19 [74] Ca Ambilly
3 GAUDIN Gwenaelle FRA n°586 90 01:14:13  8.09 [74] Eteaux
4 VIRON Christine FRA n°700 165 01:28:36  6.77 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
5 FROIDEVAUX Christelle FRA n°578 171 01:31:05  6.59 [74] Evires
6 DESSAINT Elise FRA n°560 182 01:40:07  5.99 [74] Ola Team
7 DAVAT Cecile FRA n°555 184 01:46:09  5.65 [73] Montmelian
8 MINNE Charlotte FRA n°642 187 01:53:01  5.31 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
9 DEVAUX Perrine FRA n°561 188 01:53:07  5.30 [74] Sallanches

Master 2 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 BALLET-BAZ Brigitte FRA n°508 84 01:13:22  8.18 [74] Passy
2 BARDY Agnes FRA n°511 85 01:13:24  8.18 [74] Morzine
3 COTTIN Laurence FRA n°544 142 01:21:50  7.33 [74] Faucigny Athletic Club
4 HERIVEAU Cathy FRA n°597 158 01:27:21  6.87 [74] Spac

Master 3 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 JARGY Clara Mina FRA n°604 75 01:10:55  8.46 [74] Ca Ambilly
2 BLANCHET NICOUD Genevieve FRA n°521 162 01:28:07  6.81 [74] Le Grand Bornand
3 MARMIER Nataliya FRA n°631 176 01:32:27  6.49 [74] Annecy Le Vieux
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Cadet - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 MAHUT Simon FRA n°627 15 00:59:30 10.09 [74] La Roche
2 MANDEL Lucas FRA n°629 18 01:00:22  9.94 [74] La Roche-Sur-Foron
3 GLEMEE MINNE Marcel FRA n°590 22 01:02:10  9.65 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
4 MOUILLE Arthur FRA n°648 28 01:02:59  9.53 [74] Boxing Club Bonneville
5 BOGAIN Justin FRA n°522 36 01:04:46  9.26 [74] St Pierre En Faucigny
6 JACKSON Hugo FRA n°601 95 01:14:36  8.04 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
7 GAY Lorris FRA n°588 104 01:16:18  7.86 [74] Le Petit Bornand
8 PLACE Loris FRA n°658 185 01:47:02  5.61 [74] Boege

Junior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 GALMICHE Dorian FRA n°582 10 00:57:13 10.49 [74] Bonneville
2 PUJO Louis FRA n°662 64 01:09:36  8.62 [74] Ahsa
3 GARNIER Anthony FRA n°584 128 01:19:35  7.54 [74] Saint Laurent

Espoir - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 CHAMOUX Benjamin FRA n°532 9 00:56:19 10.66 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
2 CHAMOUX Thibaut FRA n°533 51 01:07:09  8.94 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
3 BONJEAN Damien FRA n°526 149 01:23:41  7.17 [74] Cluses

Senior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 CHAUVET Benoit FRA n°537 1 00:49:33 12.11 [74] Scott Megeve
2 LECOMPTE Yanis FRA n°618 3 00:50:51 11.80 [74] Cmi
3 DUNAND Kevin FRA n°569 4 00:52:16 11.48 [74] Dunand
4 LALANCE Samuel FRA n°610 7 00:54:52 10.94 [74] Marignier
5 OLIVE Christophe FRA n°650 11 00:58:16 10.30 [74] Spac
6 CURTY Stephane FRA n°549 17 01:00:01 10.00 [74] Villy-Le-Pelloux
7 GUEX Anthony FRA n°594 19 01:00:48  9.87 [74] Bonne
8 DREVET Alexis FRA n°565 20 01:01:42  9.73 [74] Intersport La Roche
9 LEVET Alain FRA n°620 21 01:02:05  9.67 [74] Sngm Affilie Ffcam

10 MAHE Regis FRA n°624 24 01:02:25  9.61 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
11 LE MEUR Armand FRA n°616 25 01:02:39  9.58 [74] Pays De Brest Athletisme
12 OUDIN David FRA n°651 26 01:02:46  9.56 [74] Arenthon
13 CHARLEMAGNE Julien FRA n°535 29 01:03:27  9.46 [74] Instinct - Polar
14 MICHEL Sebastien FRA n°641 32 01:04:05  9.36 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
15 VINCENT Benoit FRA n°699 35 01:04:31  9.30 [74] Eaa La Roche Sur Foron
16 JACQUARD Cyril FRA n°602 37 01:04:52  9.25 [74] St Jeoire En Faucigny
17 JAVAUX Vincent FRA n°605 42 01:05:44  9.13 [74] Vieugy
18 DAUZOU Fabien FRA n°553 44 01:06:04  9.08 [74] Annecy-Le-Vieux
19 PICHEREAU Mickael FRA n°654 48 01:06:45  8.99 [74] Eaa
20 PILLET Davy FRA n°657 49 01:07:08  8.94 [74] Pillet
21 POIROT Morgan FRA n°659 50 01:07:09  8.94 [88] CAF Bressaude Mont.Escalade
22 THEUNISSEN Baptiste FRA n°689 54 01:07:23  8.91 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
23 DE OLIVEIRA Hugo FRA n°556 57 01:08:06  8.81 [74] Arenthon
24 CHAMOT Albain FRA n°531 60 01:08:41  8.74 [69] Lyon
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Senior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

25 MAILLARD Aurelien FRA n°628 61 01:09:25  8.64 [74] Amancy
26 FAURE Anthony FRA n°574 62 01:09:29  8.64 [74] Cornier
27 BARDIN Vincent FRA n°510 65 01:09:47  8.60 [74] Scionzier
28 BLACQUE Nicolas FRA n°519 68 01:10:12  8.55 [74] St Pierre En Faucigny
29 MARTIN Pierre FRA n°632 69 01:10:20  8.53 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
30 GUILLIER David FRA n°595 71 01:10:25  8.52 [21] Dst
31 MAXIT Jeremie FRA n°636 72 01:10:27  8.52 [74] La Balme De Sillingy
32 SONNERAT Bertrand FRA n°686 74 01:10:49  8.47 [74] Reignier
33 CHATEL Eric FRA n°536 76 01:11:24  8.40 [74] Pers-Jussy
34 GAVARD Jeremie FRA n°587 77 01:11:45  8.36 [74] Fillinges
35 THABUIS Sylvain FRA n°688 82 01:13:17  8.19 [74] Cornier
36 LANQUIT Eric FRA n°613 89 01:14:12  8.09 [74] Pers-Jussy
37 CHEVRIER Sebastien FRA n°540 91 01:14:16  8.08 [74] /
38 LAFFIN Xavier FRA n°609 93 01:14:18  8.08 [74] Les Ollieres
39 SANCHEZ VARAS Kevin FRA n°681 98 01:15:37  7.94 [17] Dompierre-Sur-Mer
40 CHALLAMEL Ludovic FRA n°530 99 01:15:42  7.93 [74] Sallanches
41 BERNARDIN Thomas FRA n°515 100 01:15:53  7.91 [74] Les Ollieres
42 PICARD Virgile FRA n°653 102 01:16:07  7.88 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
43 REVOL Olivier FRA n°673 103 01:16:08  7.88 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
44 LATINI Christophe FRA n°615 105 01:16:25  7.85 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
45 FUCHS Olivier FRA n°579 106 01:16:33  7.84 [74] Evires
46 GROUSSET Benjamin FRA n°593 108 01:16:42  7.82 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
47 MARTINEZ Christophe FRA n°633 115 01:17:13  7.77 [74] Marnaz
48 MONNIN Bruno FRA n°645 117 01:17:42  7.72 [74] Annemasse
49 COURVALIN Etienne FRA n°547 121 01:18:30  7.64 [74] Sillingy
50 GOY Jonathan FRA n°591 122 01:18:32  7.64 [74] CAF Annecy
51 SANTANAC Thomas FRA n°682 124 01:18:39  7.63 [74] Maisondunet
52 CLERC Sylvain FRA n°543 125 01:18:44  7.62 [92] Suresnes
53 RENE Adrien FRA n°668 131 01:20:21  7.47 [74] Maisondunet
54 DELMAS Michel FRA n°557 133 01:20:33  7.45 [01] Gex
55 ETIENNE Bruno FRA n°573 134 01:20:41  7.44 [74] Brizon
56 POUZET Julien FRA n°661 136 01:20:52  7.42 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
57 THIERY Nicolas FRA n°691 139 01:21:26  7.37 [74] Bonneville
58 MANGIN Thierry FRA n°630 141 01:21:39  7.35 [74] Scientrier
59 REVIL Christophe FRA n°669 145 01:22:22  7.28 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
60 REVOL Nicolas FRA n°672 147 01:23:07  7.22 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
61 PORT Thierry FRA n°660 148 01:23:39  7.17 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
62 BATARD Willy FRA n°513 150 01:24:11  7.13 [74] Trailer Du Mole
63 JOSSERAND Samuel FRA n°606 151 01:24:40  7.09 [74] Ayse
64 MASSIE Romain FRA n°634 152 01:25:30  7.02 [74] Brizon
65 CHOMETY Frederic FRA n°542 153 01:25:37  7.01 [74] St Jeoire
66 KEVIN Rousseaux FRA n°608 157 01:26:58  6.90 [74] Douvaine
67 COURSON Cyrille FRA n°546 159 01:27:32  6.85 [74] J3 Sport Amilly
68 GARCIA Julien FRA n°583 161 01:27:53  6.83 [74] Reignier
69 BOGEY Jean-Christoph FRA n°523 163 01:28:29  6.78 [74] Ayze
70 THABUIS Julien FRA n°687 167 01:29:08  6.73 [74] Reignier
71 AUDIBRAN Fabien FRA n°505 168 01:29:10  6.73 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
72 DAL-BON Romain FRA n°551 169 01:30:40  6.62 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
73 VAUCHEL Alexandre FRA n°696 170 01:30:49  6.61 [74] Annecy
74 VERNEY Lionel FRA n°697 174 01:32:00  6.52 [74] Passy
75 BOGEY Pierre FRA n°524 178 01:36:22  6.23 [74] Ayze
76 BRUGUIER Olivier FRA n°529 179 01:37:03  6.18 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
77 CHOMEL Antoine FRA n°541 180 01:37:41  6.14 [74] Maison Du Net
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Senior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

78 CHARDIER Michel FRA n°534 183 01:40:47  5.95 [74] Arenthon
79 TISSOT Johann FRA n°692 186 01:47:38  5.57 [74] Gaillard

Master 1 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 DUPONT Jean-Christoph FRA n°570 2 00:49:59 12.01 [74] Tds Seynod
2 FUSS Frederic FRA n°580 5 00:52:52 11.35 [74] Asptt Annecy
3 GROSSET JANIN Bertrand FRA n°592 12 00:58:24 10.27 [74] Passy
4 BAERTSCHIGER Thierry FRA n°507 13 00:58:39 10.23 [74] Annemasse
5 MOUILLE Stephane FRA n°649 16 00:59:53 10.02 [74] Bonneville
6 BRASIER Olivier FRA n°527 23 01:02:20  9.63 [74] St Pierre En Faucigny
7 QUETANT Lionel FRA n°663 27 01:02:52  9.55 [74] Thones
8 RODRIGUES Victor FRA n°678 30 01:03:33  9.44 [74] Cran Gevrier
9 TRIAZ Philippe FRA n°693 33 01:04:23  9.32 [74] Saint-Sixt

10 VATINEL Pierre-Antoine FRA n°695 39 01:05:16  9.19 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
11 DUCHENE Francois FRA n°568 45 01:06:14  9.06 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
12 ANTHONIOZ Raphael FRA n°504 47 01:06:40  9.00 [74] Amancy
13 VALEE Xavier FRA n°694 52 01:07:13  8.93 [74] CAF Meythet
14 DAGAND Dominique FRA n°550 55 01:07:38  8.87 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
15 PIGNOL Eric FRA n°656 56 01:07:55  8.84 [74] Seynod
16 BARBARA Serge FRA n°509 58 01:08:38  8.74 [74] Marignier
17 BLACQUE Olivier FRA n°520 59 01:08:39  8.74 [68] 3Star Cats Wallisellen
18 PATIN Amaury FRA n°652 66 01:09:48  8.60 [10] Lausanne Ch
19 DONNADIEU Cyril FRA n°564 67 01:09:52  8.59 [74] Cornier
20 RENARD Pierre FRA n°667 70 01:10:21  8.53 [74] Bonneville
21 ALMARCHA Stephane FRA n°502 78 01:11:59  8.34 [74] St Pierre En Faucigny
22 DANIEL Emmanuel FRA n°552 79 01:12:07  8.32 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
23 BERTHOLET Laurent FRA n°516 81 01:12:51  8.24 [74] Bonneville
24 BERTHON Jerome FRA n°517 87 01:13:45  8.14 [74] Evires
25 AGESNE Patrick FRA n°501 88 01:13:54  8.12 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
26 MOGENIER Jean-Noel FRA n°644 92 01:14:17  8.08 [74] Samoens
27 MASSOU Loic FRA n°635 101 01:16:06  7.89 [74] Reignier
28 MERLE Christophe FRA n°639 107 01:16:37  7.83 [74] Viuz En Sallaz
29 ROZANT Sebastien FRA n°680 116 01:17:20  7.76 [74] Archamps
30 LEBRUN Patrick FRA n°617 120 01:18:25  7.65 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
31 MEMBRÉ Michel FRA n°638 126 01:19:21  7.56 [74] Amancy
32 COURIAT David FRA n°545 127 01:19:29  7.55 [74] Bonneville
33 DESBIOLLES Christophe FRA n°559 130 01:19:49  7.52 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny
34 MAHUT Francis FRA n°625 144 01:22:20  7.29 [74] La Roche
35 MORVAN Gilles FRA n°646 164 01:28:35  6.77 [74] Ayse

Master 2 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 AMOUDRUZ Rene FRA n°503 8 00:55:29 10.82 [74] Eaa Team Socquet
2 AUGRAS Claude FRA n°506 34 01:04:27  9.31 [74] CAF Haut Chablais Morzine
3 SAULNIER Jean-Christoph FRA n°684 41 01:05:39  9.14 [74] Saint-Pierre En Faucigny
4 MIRA Christophe FRA n°643 43 01:05:58  9.10 [74] Mont Saxonnex
5 ESCUDERO Thierry FRA n°572 46 01:06:26  9.03 [74] Viuz En Sallaz
6 QUINTON Didier FRA n°664 53 01:07:15  8.92 [74] Ola Team
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Master 2 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

7 CHENAVARD Thierry FRA n°539 63 01:09:31  8.63 [74] Reignier Esery
8 REMBAUD Stephane FRA n°666 96 01:15:05  7.99 [74] Caf La Roche Bonneville
9 BEAU Pascal FRA n°514 97 01:15:14  7.98 [74] Ville La Grand

10 FAVRE-BONTE Patrick FRA n°575 109 01:16:46  7.82 [74] Annemasse
11 VIRON Stephane FRA n°701 129 01:19:46  7.52 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
12 MAZZA Philippe FRA n°637 132 01:20:32  7.45 [74] Fac
13 GELB Frédéric FRA n°589 137 01:21:20  7.38 [74] Nangy
14 LORIDAN Frederic FRA n°622 138 01:21:21  7.38 [30] Montfaucon
15 JSP PAYS ROCHOIS Herve FRA n°607 155 01:26:05  6.97 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
16 GARNIER Stéphane FRA n°585 156 01:26:29  6.94 [74] St Laurent
17 BAREGE Rene FRA n°512 175 01:32:04  6.52 [73] L'Elan Voglanais
18 LASKAR Olivier FRA n°614 177 01:35:46  6.27 [74] Sallanches

Master 3 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 DUCHENE Bernard FRA n°567 31 01:03:44  9.42 [74] Annecy Le Vieux
2 LORIDAN Dominique FRA n°621 38 01:04:55  9.24 [84] Mistral Tc Orange
3 JACQUILLET Jean-Paul FRA n°603 40 01:05:31  9.16 [01] Curtafond
4 ROUILLER Philippe FRA n°679 80 01:12:09  8.32 [74] CAF Annemasse Saleve
5 LANQUETIN Denis FRA n°612 110 01:16:48  7.81 [74] Cluses
6 RIVIERE Jean Frzancois FRA n°676 111 01:16:51  7.81 [74] Saint Julien En Genevois
7 DAUZOU William FRA n°554 119 01:18:15  7.67 [74] Annecy-Le-Vieux
8 JOUVENOD Hubert FRA n°702 143 01:21:59  7.32 Non Licencié
9 HARMAND Jean Claude FRA n°596 154 01:26:03  6.97 [74] St Sixt

10 FERRIER Jean-Louis FRA n°576 166 01:28:53  6.75 [49] Avrille

Master 4 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 SCHENEVEY Jean Marc FRA n°685 112 01:16:57  7.80 [11] Rolle
2 HOFFMANN Robert FRA n°598 135 01:20:50  7.42 [74] Vetraz-Monthoux
3 BOISSIERE Jacques FRA n°525 146 01:22:53  7.24 [74] Frangy


